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 105 AAA Appraisal Advantage, Inc 2130 Main Street, Suite 230
Huntington 

Beach
CA 92648 714-960-6333 John P. Bates jbates@aaaappraisaladvantage.com

163 Absolute Lending Logistics, LLC 3209 W. Smith Valley Rd., Suite 207 Greenwood IN 46142 317-504-8196 Josh Spoonamore jspoonamore@absolutelendinglogistics.com

 57 Accurate Group, LLC 9013 Perimeter Woods Dr., Suite H Charlotte NC 28216 216-672-3626 William S. Janke wjanke@accurategroup.com

 138 Accusured Management, LLC 195 Wekiva Springs Rd., Suite #103 Longwood FL 32779 321-972-8273 Brian C. Watkins bwatkins@accusured.com

 42 ACT Appraisal, Inc. 1141 E. Main St., Suite 201 East Dundee IL 60118 888-377-8901 Bryan M. Franks bryan@actappraisals.com

 43 Allstate Appraisal, LP 320 W. 202nd St Chicago Heights IL 60411 708-799-9000 Steven S. Albert stevena@allstateappraisal.net

 66 AMC Links, LLC 3051 W. Maple Loop Dr., #300 Lehi UT 84043 801-766-6774 Brion K. Tadrick btadrick@amclinks.com

 50 AMC Settlement Services, LLC 345 Rouser Rd. Coraopolis PA 15108 412-299-6244 Patrick A. Lambert info@plambertappraisals.com

 96 AMR Appraisals, Inc. Got Appraisals 5000 Executive Pkwy., #520 San Ramon CA 94583 925-400-6066 Joe M. Reid, III support@amrappraisals.com

 148 Appraisal and Valuation Services, LLC 1851 E. 1st Street, Suite 700 Santa Ana CA 92705 877-830-6777 Alan Chau achau@trimavin.com

 123 Appraisal Links, Inc. 4 Village Ct. Hazlet NJ 07730 732-696-2905 Michael Cenatempo cen19@optonline.net

 146 Appraisal Logistic Solutions, Inc.
1997 Annapolis Exchange Pkwy., Suite 

100
Annapolis MD 21401 443-949-7862 Frank D. Danna fddanna@GotoALS.com

 125 Appraisal Management Specialists, LLC W348S8787 Alleanor Lane Eagle WI 53119 414-803-8936 Randy Schmitt rschmitt9@wi.rr.com

 160 Appraisal MC, LLC 5100 Westheimer Rd., Suite 200 Houston TX 77056 713-623-0559 Doug Bradshaw doug@appraisalmc.com

 109 Appraisal Nation, LLC 500 Gregson Dr., Suite 120 Cary NC 27511 866-735-0901 Bob Paputseanos bob@appraisal-nation.com

 118 Appraisal Pro, LLC 745 Cinema Ct., Suite P Kernersville NC 27284 336-993-1777 Robert "Jared" Bonner jared@appraisalpro.com

 67 Appraisals 2U
2880 Bicentennial Pkwy., S-100 PMB 

194
Henderson NV 89044 866-992-6577 Valerie J. Favreau valerie@appraisals2u.com
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 73 AppraiserVendor.com, LLC 3195 W. Fairview Dr., Suite A Greenwood IN 46142 888-418-2676 Aaron H. Vaziri aaronv@appraiservendor.com

 72 Arivs 100 N. Main St., Suite 1 Nicholasville KY 40340 859-536-4876 Seth Johns sjohns34@windstream.net

 103 Asset Management Outsourcing Services, Inc. 5655 Peachtree Pkwy., Suite 213 Norcross GA 30092 678-325-1735 Scott M. Lamb scott.lamb@amoservices.com

 61 Axios Valuation Solutions, LLC 9151 Boulevard 26., Suite 400 North Richland TX 76180 817-872-7362 Ronny K. Mumford compliance@myaxios.com

 77 Axis Appraisal Management Solutions 1101 Fifth Ave., Suite 210 San Rafael CA 94901 888-806-2947 Janette C. Miller jan@millerandperotti.com

 7 Broad Street Valuations, Inc. 211 Elm St. Holly MI 48442 888-885-7770 Jennifer M. Haynes jennifer@broadstreetvaluations.com

 29 Class Appraisals, Inc. 770 S. Adams Rd., Third Floor Birmingham MI 48009 248-220-2360 Margo Kim Foster cp@classappraisals.com

 38 ClearCapital.com, Inc. 300 East Second St., Suite 1405 Reno NV 89501 530-550-2500 David DeMello David.DeMello@clearcapital.com

 74 Coester VMS 7529 Standish Place., #200 Rockville MD 20855 888-485-1999 Brian Coester bcoester@coesterappraisals.com

 153 Collateral Evaluation Services, LLC 590 Colonial Park Drive., #201 Roswell GA 30075 678-580-6140 Larry R. Woodall lwoodall@ces-wm.com

 104 Collateral Intelligence, LLC ATI Valuations 11 Huron Dr., Suite 202 Natick MA 01760 508-655-0342 Ellen D. Sullivan compliance@americantitle.com

 82 Collateral Management, LLC 1512 E. Broward Blvd., Suite 104 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 970-214-7401 Jessica Massad jessica@collateralmanagement.org

161 Consolidated Analytics, Inc. 19712 MacArthur Blvd., Suite 120 Irvine CA 92612 949-988-7218 Richard Galpin rgalpin@ca-usa.com

 136 Core Valuation Management, Inc. 26361 Crown Valley Pkwy., #230 Mission Viejo CA 92691 877-623-1343 Bradley M. Freedman bfreedman@cvmamc.com

 15 CoreLogic Valuation Solutions, Inc. 7105 Corporate Dr., TX2-973-03-30 Plano TX 75024 925-675-4821 Patrick Ames pames@corelogic.com

 81 Corporate Settlement Solutions, LLC 440 E. Front St. Traverse City MI 49686 231-995-8890 Ann C. Carol acarol@visitcss.com

 112 CU Appraisal Services, LLC 1176 Dayton Yellow Springs Rd. Fairborn OH 45324 937-873-9900 Ronald K. Stickelman ron@stickelman.com
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 139 Cushman & Wakefield Global Services, Inc. 1747 Veterans Highway Islandia NY 11749 631-234-5140 Clarke Lewis clarke.lewis@cushwake.com

 21 DartAppraisal.com, Inc. 2600 W. Big Beaver, Suite 540 Troy MI 48084 888-327-8123 Heather Case tvolltrauer@dartappraisal.com

 2 DataVerify National Property & Valuation Services, Inc. Select Business Services 3939 W. Ridge Rd, B12 Erie PA 16506 866-620-5371 Jeff Burrell jeff.burrell@cbcinnovis.com

 102 Dwellworks Residential Services, LLC 1317 Euclid Ave., Floor 2 Cleveland OH 44115 216-682-4200 William C. Rudolph bill.rudolph@dwellworks.com

 60 Electronic Appraisal Solutions, Inc. Valligent 2270 Douglas Blvd., #120 Roseville CA 95661 916-780-2525 Jeffrey Wickham valligentamc@valligent.com

 41 Elliott & Company Appraisers, Inc. 1501 Highwoods Blvd., Suite 106 Greensboro NC 27410 336-854-3075 Martitia M. Mortimer martitia@elliottco.com

 51 Equity Solutions USA, Inc 256 Seaboard Ln., Suite B-104 Franklin TN 37067 615-712-8961 Richard D. Davis rdavis@esusa.net

 133 Equity Valuation Partners, Inc. 82 Plantation Point, Suite 213 Fairhope AL 36532 251-923-0115 Andrew D. Watson dreww@eqval.com

 134 eStreet Appraisal Management, LLC
6041 Wallace Road Extension, Suite 

210
Wexford PA 15090 888-936-9028 Gloria Ann Truemper gtruemper@estreetamc.com

 145 eValuation ZONE, Inc. 6103 W. Montrose Avenue Chicago IL 60634 773-647-1992 Lukasz Tomaszewski Luke@eValuationZONE.com

162 Exos Valuations, LLC 1400 Cherrington Parkway Moon Township PA 15108 844-313-3967 Danny Kay Wiley danny.wiley@svclnk.com

 152 Fidelity Residential Solutions, Inc. 95 Cathedral St., Suite 100 Annapolis MD 21401 541-788-2460 Heidi Baker heidi@centraloregonappraisersllc.com

 39 Financial Asset Services, Inc 17752 Mitchell N., Suite A Irvine CA 92614 949-553-8000 Brandon E. Sison brandonsison@yahoo.com

 23 Finiti, LLC 7090 Samuel Morse Dr., Suite 400 Columbia MD 21046 443-259-1000 Denise Herndon denise.herndon@finiti.info

 106 First American Mortgage Solutions, LLC 1100 Superior Ave., Suite 200 Cleveland OH 44114 216-430-7316 John R. Recser jrecser@firstam.com

 122 First Look Appraisals, LLC
1415 N. Dayton St., Suite 3RN, Mailbox 

#111
Chicago IL 60642 312-273-5665 Russel Haraus RHaraus@FirstLookAppraisals.com

 22 Frisco Lender Services, LLC 5505 Coventry Ln Fort Wayne IN 46804 866-567-6792 Michael J. Robertson miker@friscols.com
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 132 Goodman Dean, Inc. 10833 Valley View St., Suite 500 Cypress CA 90630 714-229-8999 Raymond R. Pelaez rpelaez@goodmandean.com

 144 Guideline Real Estate Services, LLC 1107 Hazeltine Blvd, Suite 118 Chaska MN 55318 866-443-6677 Curtis D. Hansen orders@guidelineamc.com

 151 HVCC Appraisal Ordering, Inc. 23591 El Toro Rd., #190 Lake Forest CA 92630 949-600-6506 Lance Siegel orders@hvccappraisalordering.com

 76 Independent Settlement Services, LLC 200 High Tower Blvd., Suite 301 Pittsburgh PA 15205 412-788-1740 Keith Kurzeja keithkmk@aol.com

 101 InHouse Solutions 822 A1A North., Suite 202
Ponte Verda 

Beach
FL 32082 888-907-4507 Harry A. Yeargin, Jr. al.yeargin@inhouseusa.com

 126 Integrity Appraisal Management, LLC 24518 Kingsland Blvd. Katy TX 77494 713-772-1141 John F. Craddock shawn@integrityas.net

 113 International Valuation Group, LLC 600 W. Broadway., Suite 3130 San Diego CA 92101 877-484-7311 Keri A. Borowski kborowski@ivaluationgroup.com

 44 ISGN Solutions, Inc. 2330 Commerce Park Dr. NE, Suite 2 Palm Bay FL 32905 860-656-7550 Joshua J. Fuchs Joshua.fuchs@isgnsolutions.com

 158 Kairos Appraisal Services, LLC 180 Montgomery St., Suite 2380 San Francisco CA 94104 415-780-7484 Allen Lavelle alavelle@kairosappraisal.com

 116 Land Gorilla, LLC 1241 Johnson Ave., #154 San Luis Obispo CA 93401 855-887-3800 David P. Cook David@LandGorilla.com

 97 Landmark Network, Inc. 5805 Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 801 Van Nuys CA 91411 888-272-1214 Heather L. Stejan compliance@landmarknetwork.com

 156 Lenders Allies, LLC 212 West Gay Street West Chester PA 19380 610-365-7600 Richard Winchester compliance@lendersallies.us

 30 LenderVend, LLC 851 Traeger Ave., Suite 100 San Bruno CA 94066 650-259-7400 John Lim jlim@lendervend.com

 25 Lincoln Appraisal & Settlement Services, LLC 150 Chestnut St., 2nd Floor Providence RI 02940 401-831-3500 George K. Demopulos Demo@lincolnappraisal.com

 111 LRES Corporation 765 the City Drive South., Suite 300 Orange CA 92868 714-331-9675 Wynetta Marie Byers wbyers@lrescorp.com

 117 Market Valuation Services 2450 Atlanta Hwy., Suite 701 Cumming GA 30040 678-965-2038 Charles D. Helms, Jr. dhelms@mvsvc.com

 93 MCS Valuations, LLC 350 Highland Drive Lewisville TX 75067 603-493-5641 Mark Allen Skillin mark.skillin@mcs360.com
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 135 Meridian Real Estate Services, LLC 2248 W. Belmont Ave., Unit 50 Chicago IL 60618 312-361-0056 Marc C. Lowry admin@mresnetwork.com

 52 Mortgage Information Services, Inc. 4877 Galaxy Pkwy., Suite I Cleveland OH 44128 216-514-7480 David Bortolotto appraisalcustomerservice@mtginfo.com

 141 Mortgage Management Consulting, Inc.
194 Wood Avenue South, 9th Floor, 

Suite 1
Iselin NJ 08830 732-638-8110 John Russo dschild@mmcappraisals.com

 63 Mountainseed Appraisal Management, LLC 2100 Powers Ferry Road SE, Suite 410 Atlanta GA 30039 404-973-2568 Walter G. Bowditch terry@mountainseed.com

 8 Murcor, Inc. PVC Murcor 740 Corporate Center Dr. Pomona CA 91768 909-623-4001 Keith D. Murray kmurray@pcvmurcor.com

 45 MyAMC, LLC 14881 Quorum Drive, Suite 925 Dallas TX
75254 

1422
877-451-5645 Glenda Michaels glenda.michaels@myamc.com

 69 NationalLink Valuations, LLC 300 Corporate Center Dr., Suite 300 Moon Township PA 15108 888-422-7911 Kerri T. Ellis kellis@nationallinklp.com

 6 Nations Valuation Services, Inc. 10509 Vista Sorrento Pkwy., Suite 112 San Diego CA 92121 866-967-1544 David Perkins daviperkins@nationsvs.com

 33 Nationwide Appraisal Network, LLC 250 Pine Avenue North Oldsmar FL 34677 888-760-8899 Cristy Conolly cconolly@nationwide-appraisal.com

 99 Nationwide Property & Appraisal Services, LLC 10 Foster Ave., Suite C-3 Gibbsboro NJ 08026 856-258-9677 Danielle Lopez affiliatedappraisals@comcast.net

 128 Niemi Appraisal Placement, Inc. N249 Whitetail Ridge Ct. Kimberly WI 54915 920-687-9233 Jana Lynn Niemi jana@niemiappraisal.com

 46 Novo Appraisal Management Corporation
3525 Piedmont Rd. NE, Building 8, 

Suite 505
Atlanta GA 30305 678-430-3700 James H. Chandler jimm114@bellsouth.net

 12 Old Republic Diversified Services, Inc. 530 S. Main St. Akron OH 44311 330-436-6003 Harry E. Ciccolini HCiccolini@oldrepublictitle.com

 83 OrderProUSA, LLC 520 W. 103rd St., PO Box 148 Kansas City MO 64114 816-853-7337 Michael G. Feuerborn tony@orderprousa.com

 157 Palm Beach Appraisal Management Co., LLC 6600 North Andrews Ave., Ste 570 Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 646-510-7090 William D. Maida wdm42appraisal@yahoo.com

 84 Pendo Management, LLC 2732 SW Arthur Dr. Lees Summit MO 64082 816-332-6627 Donald Gossman dgossman@pendomanagement.com

 34 Pro-Teck Services, LTD 307 Waverly Oaks Rd., Suite 305 Waltham MA 02452 781-899-4649 Jeff Dickstein jdickstein@protk.com
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 149 Real Estate Appraisal Solutions Synergy Appraisal Services 6551 S. Revere Pkwy., Suite 270 Centennial CO 80111 888-552-7772 James Baumberger jim@synergyappraisal.com

 55 Real Estate Valuation Partners, LLC Valuation Partners Three Sugar Creek Ctr., Suite 100 Sugar Land TX 77478 419-255-9171 C. William Fall wfall@valuationpartners.com

 137 Republic Appraisal Management Services, LLC Republic AMS 55 West Central Ave. Springboro OH 45066 937-514-7701 Joshua P. Hagins josh@haginsappraisalgroup.com

 9 Residential RealEstate Review, Inc P.O. Box 65250 SLC UT 84165 801-313-2291 Jennifer Szczypkowski jennifer.szczypkowski@rrreview.com

 78 SAMCO Appraisal Management Co., LLC 537 S. Broadway Greenville OH 45331 888-832-1129 John R. Shives jshives@samco-amc.com

 155 Schaeffer Appraisal Management Company, Inc. 1st National Appraisal Source 6610 Mount Vista Rd. Kingsville MD 21087 410-590-2300 Charles E. Moore Cemoore10@gmail.com

 91 Service 1st Valuation & Settlement Services, Inc. 1000 Cliff Mine Rd., Suite 300 Pittsburgh PA 15275 412-200-2550 Mark T. Cassidy mcassidy@service1inc.com

 3 ServiceLink Valuation Solutions, LLC 1400 Cherrington Pkwy Moon Township PA 15108 412-776-1891 Danny K. Wiley Danny.Wiley@svclnk.com

 114 SettlementOne Valuation Corporation 7373 Peak Dr., Suite 250 Las Vegas NV 89128 702-757-2725 Brian Wright brwright@settlementone.com

 159 SingleSource Property Solutions, LLC 333 Technology Drive, Suite 102 Canonsburg PA 15317 866-620-7577 David E. Owens dowens@imortgageservices.com

 47 Solidifi US Inc. 701 Seneca St., Suite 660 Buffalo NY 14210 716-558-2800 Thomas Kirchmeyer compliance@solidifi.com

 89 Source Appraisal Management, LLC 701 Enterprise Rd. E., #605 Safety Harbor FL 34695 727-726-8183 Valerie Evans valerie@appraisallink.info

164 Southeastern Evaluation, LLC P.O. Box 1971 Greenville SC 29602 864-467-9511 J. Mark Chapman mchapman@see-amc.com

 49 Southwest Financial Services, Ltd. Southwest Financial Services, LLC 1671 Park Rd., Suite 2 Ft. Wright KY 41011 513-621-6699 Todd D. Rose todd.rose@sfsltd.com

 35 Speedy Title & Appraisal Review Services, LLC 2000 Midlantic Dr., Suite 300 Mt. Laurel NJ 08054 800-521-1924 Thomas W. Westerfield tom.westerfield@thestarsteam.com

 17 Springhouse, LLC 13736 Riverport Dr., Suite 440
Maryland 

Heights
MO

63043 

4820
314-817-1276 Robert Todd Wood todd.wood@altisource.com

 143 Stewart Valuation Services, LLC 5300 Brandywine Parkway, Suite 100 Wilmington DE 19803 302-433-8000 Frank O'Neill, Jr. frank.oneill@stewart.com
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 11 StreetLinks, LLC StreetLinks  Lender Solutions 444 E. Washington St. Indianapolis IN 46204 866-794-6371 Michael J. Floyd mike.floyd@assurant.com

 147 SWBC Lending Solutions, LLC 9311 San Pedro, Suite 600 San Antonio TX 78216 401-300-6846 Charles E. Mureddu licensing@swbc.com

 65 Tennessee Appraisal Management Clarity AMC, LLC 7984 Coley Davis Rd. Nashville TN 37221 615-239-0550 Jason Covington jc@clarityamc.com

 94 The Property Sciences Group, Inc. 395 Taylor Blvd., Suite 250 Pleasant Hill CA 94523 925-246-7300 Paul O'Riordan Paul.Oriordan@propsci.com

 58 Timios Appraisal Management, Inc. 4 Penn Center Blvd., Suite 404 Pittsburgh PA 15276 888-422-0202 Bradley E. Yoder byoder@timios.com

 37 Title Source, Inc. TSI Appraisal 662 Woodward Ave. Detroit MI 48226 888-848-5355 Daniel S.Connor DanConnor@titlesource.com

 85 Trident Services, LLC 
Triserv Appraisal Management 

Solutions, LLC
875 Old Roswell Rd., Suite G-300 Roswell GA 30076 404-252-5460 Jim Jendzurski compliance@triservllc.com

 121 Trimavin, Inc. 1851 E. 1st St., Suite 700 Santa Ana CA 92707 657-269-4216 Alan Chau achau@trimavin.com

 100 U.S. Real Estate Services, Inc. 25520 Commercentre Dr., 2nd Floor Lake Forest CA 92630 949-598-9920 Brad Froelich brad.froelich@usres.com

 27 United Lender Services Corp.
1000 Commerce Dr., Suite 110, Park 

Place One
Pittsburgh PA 15275 412-788-7850 Wesley B. McDaniel wmcdaniel@ulsnow.com

 36 United States Appraisals LLC United States Appraisals 8500 W. 110th St., Suite 105 Overland Park KS 66210 866-562-0123 Richard P. Garrie rickg@unitedstatesappraisals.com

 18 Urban Lending Solutions Appraisals, LLC 11802 Ridge Pkwy., Suite 200 Broomfield CO 80021 303-996-8900 Scot Rose srose@urban-LSA.com

 24 Valocity LLC 222 Little Canada Rd., Suite 175 St. Paul MN 55117 866-367-8611 John C. Forsythe j.forsythe@valocity.com

 54 ValuAmerica Consulting LLC 113 Technology Dr. Pittsburgh PA 15275 412-494-0400 Daniel M. Coffey, Sr. compliance@valuamerica.com

 127 Valuation Link LLC 22260 Haggerty Rd., Suite 365 Northville MI 48167 877-390-5225 Robert Stackhouse rstackhouse@valuationlink.com

 10 Valuation Management Group, LLC
1640 Powers Ferry Rd., Building 15, 

Suite 100
Marietta GA 30067 770-380-0799 Vicky W. Thompson vicky@valuationmanagementgroup.com

 120 Value Trend Solutions, LLC 1641 E. Osborn Rd., #8 Phoenix AZ 85016 602-443-4800 Jay Josephs jay@valuetrendsolutions.com
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154 Valued Veterans, LLC 10649 Lackman Road Lenexa KS 66219 913-601-6467 David Turner david.turner@valvets.com

 53 Valutrust Solutions, LLC 7400 College Blvd., Suite 600 Overland Park KS 66210 913-951-2189 Patrick Brown pbrown@valutrust.com

 20 Xome Settlement Services, Inc. 750 State Hwy 121 Bypass, Suite 100 Lewisville TX 75067 626-255-1309 James A. Pistilli tony.pistilli@xome.com
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